

Welcome To Leroy Somer

Leroy Somer, is the world-leading specialist in Industrial highly innovative eco-technological solutions to serve the

As a member of the Emerson Group, Leroy Somer has developed a long-term growth strategy backed up by the resources and synergies offered by a large International Group.









Contact Details:

Leroy Somer P.O.Box 17034 Jebel Ali Free Zone

Dubai, U.A.E Tele: 971-4-8118100

Fax: 971-4-8865465 Contact Name : Antonio Francis Pinto

Email: dubai@leroy-somer.com

Website: http://www.leroy-somer.dubaiexporters.com http://www.lerov-somer.com













